
 
TOLLERTON GARDENING CLUB PROGRAMME 2019 

 

 
All meetings are held in the Parish rooms in Tollerton at 8pm.  Members free; visitors £2. 
 
Thursday 31st January    
David Coop (Elsoms Seeds) - A talk about seeds  
 
Thursday 28th February   
Annual General Meeting  
 
Thursday 28th March  
Gail Summerfield  - Summat for nowt - low tech methods for propagating plants  

 
Thursday 25th April   
Rachel Barrowcliffe  - Gardening in containers and growing veg in pots  
 
Thursday 30th  May  
Janette Merilion  - Gardening on walls and fences  
 
Saturday 8th June  
Gardening Club stall at Tollerton Village Event  
 
Thursday 27th June  
Richard Adams  - Camera in the Garden  
 
Thursday 25th July   
Trip to Flower Pod nursery in Southwell. Meet at 4pm at Parish Rooms with cars.   
 
Saturday 15th September 
Coach trip to Biddulph Grange (National Trust), Staffordshire.  Advance tickets only.  
 
Thursday 26th September   
Michael Fisher  - Plants for late colour  
 
Thursday 31st October  
Kevin Pyke – How plants are built and how they talk to each other 
 
Thursday 28th November  
Steve Lovell - Shrubs and Trees for the Garden...Making the right choice, their care and cultivation  
 
Monday 30th December     
Christmas Social (members only)  


